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STUDY ON PVTGS
Tarai Shri Bibhu Prasad

Will the Minister of TRIBAL AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) whether any study has been conducted by the National Advisory Council (NAC) on the Particularly Vulnerable Tribal Groups (PVTGs) in the country; and

(b) if so, the details thereof and the findings and recommendations made by the NAC and the reaction of the Government thereto?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF TRIBAL AFFAIRS (SMT. RANEE NARAH)

(a): No study has been conducted by the National Advisory Council (NAC) on Particularly Vulnerable Tribal Groups (PVTGs).

(b): Does not arise in view of (a) above.
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